

*Present. Smt. Nilanjana Banerjee, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
GR (I) 481 of 2023
CIS 4810 of 2023
Order No-13 Dated 11.11.2025*

*Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2 & CSW-4
All 08 accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.
No Witness is present.
Issue summons upon CSW-2 & CSW-4.
To : 20.02.2026 for evidence of CSW-2 & CSW-4
BC-II to comply.*

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*
